Blue Spruce Farm Dressage Center

September 11, 2013

Judge: Pamela Wooding (S)

USDF Test A Starter Horse SR

(C) Wooding (S),
1 Jessica Sagui

Michael's Destiny

USDF Test A Starter Horse JR/YR

(C) Wooding (S),
1 Serena Ceylan
2 Serena Ceylan

Michael's Destiny
Cudjo

USDF Test B Starter Horse SR

(C) Wooding (S),
1 Jessica Sagui

Michael's Destiny

USDF Test B Starter Horse JR/YR

(C) Wooding (S),
1 Serena Ceylan
2 Serena Ceylan

USDF Test C Starter Horse

(C) Wooding (S),
1 Marcee Puccio

Michael's Destiny
Cudjo

Miss Hollywood

Training Level Test 1 Starter Horse

(C) Wooding (S),

1 Marcee Puccio
Training Level Test 2
(C) Wooding (S),

1 Jessica Sagui

2 Susan Helm

Training Level Test 3
(C) Wooding (S),
1 Jessica Sagui
2 Barbara Frayman
3 Susan Helm
4 Nicole Rettino-Lambert

First Level Test 1
(C) Wooding (S),
1 Iris Biely
2 Nancy Vine
3 Barbara Frayman
First Level Test 3
(C) Wooding (S),
1 Nancy Vine
2 lris Biely

Second Level Test 1
(C) Wooding (S),

1 Iris Biely
Second Level Test 3
(C) Wooding (S),

1 Iris Biely
Third Level Test 1
(C) Wooding (S),

1 Sharon Lutgen

Miss Hollywood

Midsummer Night's Dream
Snickers

Midsummer Night's Dream
Happy Go Lucky

Snickers

Kosmic Karma

Kosmic Karma
Wild Memory
Happy Go Lucky

Wild Memory
Kosmic Karma

Don Cooper

Don Cooper

Bonjour

76.875%

68.125%
58.438%

73.750%

66.875%
66.250%

73.000%

70.833%

69.821%
64.821%

72.000%
71.800%
63.600%
63.000%

73.966%
70.690%
66.897%

75.323%
67.742%

72.571%

69.405%

66.053%



Third Level Test 3
(C) Wooding (S),
1 Sharon Lutgen
2 Nancy Vine
3 Nancy Vine
4 Jessica Sagui

Fourth Level Test 2
(C) Wooding (S),

1 Iris Biely
Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Wooding (S),

1 lIris Biely
Prix St. Georges
(C) Wooding (S),

1 lIris Biely
Intermediare |

(C) Wooding (S),

1 lIris Biely

2 Leslie Savage

Bonjour

MVR Midnight Angel
Sable Beedazzled
The Toolman

Paradox

Paradox

Randolf Scott

Randolf Scott
Inspiration

Training Level Musical Freestyle

(C) Wooding (S),
1 Susan Helm

Snickers

63.590%
61.154%
60.128%
59.103%

67.568%

67.000%

65.395%

60.921%
60.000%

59.667%



