Blue Spruce Farm Dressage Center September 11, 2013 Judge: Pamela Wooding (S)

USDF Test A Starter Horse SR			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Jessica Sagui	Michael's Destiny	76.875%	
USDF Test A Starter Horse JR/YR			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Serena Ceylan 2 Serena Ceylan	Michael's Destiny Cudjo	68.125% 58.438%	
USDF Test B Starter Horse	SR		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Jessica Sagui	Michael's Destiny	73.750%	
USDF Test B Starter Horse	JR/YR		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Serena Ceylan 2 Serena Ceylan	Michael's Destiny Cudjo	66.875% 66.250%	
USDF Test C Starter Horse			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Marcee Puccio	Miss Hollywood	73.000%	
Training Level Test 1 Start		75.00070	
(C) Wooding (S),			
1 Marcee Puccio	Miss Hollywood	70.833%	
Training Level Test 2			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Jessica Sagui 2 Susan Helm	Midsummer Night's Dream Snickers	69.821% 64.821%	
Training Level Test 3			
(C) Wooding (S),			
1 Jessica Sagui 2 Barbara Frayman	Midsummer Night's Dream Happy Go Lucky	72.000% 71.800%	
3 Susan Helm	Snickers	63.600%	
4 Nicole Rettino-Lambert	Kosmic Karma	63.000%	
First Level Test 1			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Iris Biely	Kosmic Karma	73.966%	
2 Nancy Vine	Wild Memory	70.690%	
3 Barbara Frayman	Happy Go Lucky	66.897%	
First Level Test 3			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Nancy Vine	Wild Memory	75.323%	
2 Iris Biely	Kosmic Karma	67.742%	
Second Level Test 1			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Iris Biely	Don Cooper	72.571%	
Second Level Test 3	Don Cooper	12.311/0	
(C) Wooding (S),			
1 Iris Biely	Don Cooper	69.405%	
Third Level Test 1			
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Sharon Lutgen	Bonjour	66.053%	

Third Level Test 3		
 (C) Wooding (S), 1 Sharon Lutgen 2 Nancy Vine 3 Nancy Vine 4 Jessica Sagui 	Bonjour MVR Midnight Angel Sable Beedazzled The Toolman	63.590% 61.154% 60.128% 59.103%
Fourth Level Test 2		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Iris Biely	Paradox	67.568%
Fourth Level Test 3		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Iris Biely	Paradox	67.000%
Prix St. Georges		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Iris Biely	Randolf Scott	65.395%
Intermediare I		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Iris Biely 2 Leslie Savage	Randolf Scott Inspiration	60.921% 60.000%
Training Level Musical Freestyle		
(C) Wooding (S), 1 Susan Helm	Snickers	59.667%